A
R
E
A
 S
E
N
S

537
Preventing wrong parts picking Access control on assembly line Detecting parts having wide positioning area
ORDER GUIDE
1800
2000
0.1 to 1.2 m
0.328 to 3.937 ft
Sensing height
100 mm 3.937 in
Beam pitch
25 mm 0.984 in
5 beam channels
Type Appearance Sensing range (Note) Model No. Output
NA1-PK5
NA1-PK5-PN
NA1-5
NA1-5-PN
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
Note: The sensing range is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the receiver. NA1-PK5(-PN) can detect an object
less than 0.1 m 0.328 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT) away. NA1-5(-PN) can detect an object less than 0.2 m 0.656 ft
(0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT) away.
Receiver cannot be
placed in this range
Emitter
Setting range of the receiver
Actual sensing range of the sensor
Receiver Receiver
NA1-PK5(-PN): 1.2 m 3.937 ft
(0.5 m 1.640 ft when set to SHORT)
NA1-5(-PN): 3 m 9.843 ft
(1 m 3.281 ft when set to SHORT)
NA1-PK5(-PN): 0.1 m 0.328 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT)
NA1-5(-PN): 0.2 m 0.656 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT)
H
ig
h-
lu
m
in
ou
s
jo
b
in
di
ca
to
r t
yp
e
0.05 to 0.5 m 0.164 to 1.640 ft
when set to SHORT.
0.2 to 3 m
0.656 to 9.843 ft
0.05 to 1 m 0.164 to 3.281 ft
when set to SHORT.Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
ty
pe
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type, pigtailed type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) and pigtailed type (standard: cable type) are also available.
• Table of Model Nos.